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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
14/01/2026

To date
14/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 14/01/2026 ABOOBACKER T K MAKKAR (FTHR) THEKKUMKARAVATTU 
HOUSE, MULAVOOR 

P O MULAVOOR, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

MULAVOOR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

2 14/01/2026 ALTHAF  MUJEEB MUJEEB P A (FTHR) POOVATHUMCHOTTIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 

O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

3 14/01/2026 Mathew Ithappiri (FTHR) Mannaraprayil, 
Chathamattam, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattam, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

4 14/01/2026 Ruby M I Muhammed Iqbal 
(HSBN)

Pazhayaveettil Parambu, 
Pezhakkappilly, 
Muvattupuzha, 

Pezhakkappilly, 686673, 
Muvattupuzha

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

5 14/01/2026 LISWIN ABRAHAM ABRAHAM  M M 
(FTHR)

MANNAPARAMPIL 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 
AVOLY, 686670, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

6 14/01/2026 DHANYA VIJAYAN VIJAYAN T N (FTHR) THATTARUKUDIYIL, 
VALAKOM, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
KUNNACKAL, 

682316, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

7 14/01/2026 Zeenath P A Abdul Rasak (FTHR) Sameeha Manzil, 
Pezhakkappilly, 
Muvattupuzha, 

Pezhakkappilly, 686673, 
Muvattupuzha

  

8 14/01/2026 Jalaja Jayadevan Jayadevan (HSBN) Poovanthinkal, 
Kalampoor, Kalampoor, 

Enanalloor, 686673, 
Muvattupuzha

  

9 14/01/2026 V P PAULOSE PAILY PAULOSE 
(FTHR)

VATTODITHURUTHUMMEL, 
VALAKOM, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
KUNNACKAL, 

682316, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

10 14/01/2026 FATHIMA K 
BASHEER 

BASHEER K P (FTHR) KARIKUZHIPUTHENPURA, 
MUDAVOOR, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MUDAVOOR P O, 

686669, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

11 14/01/2026 MUHSIN NASER NASER HAMEEDH 
(FTHR)

PULLICHALIL 
HOUSE, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

12 14/01/2026 OMANA MOHNAN Aneesh Mohan (OTHR) NIRAPPEL, RANDAR, 
Muvattupuzha, 

RANDAR P O, 686673, 
Muvattupuzha

  

13 14/01/2026 Elsy Paily (FTHR) Aavalumthadathil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

14 14/01/2026 AMBILY K K MANOJ N A (HSBN) 11/319B 
NADAPPURATH 

HOUSE, 
POTHANICAD, 
POTHANICAD, 
POTHANICAD, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

15 14/01/2026 Thomas Ithappiri (FTHR) Mannaraprayil, 
Chathamattam, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattam, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

16 14/01/2026 LISSY THOMAS THOMAS (HSBN) PUTHETHU HOUSE, 
MULAVOOR P O, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MULAVOOR P O, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

17 14/01/2026 KUNJU MAITHEEN C 
S  

SAYID (FTHR) CHELIKKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PUNNOPPADI, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

18 14/01/2026 Dona Sebastian Sebastian (FTHR) Chittattu, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

19 14/01/2026 Jisha PITTER (FTHR) Kannurmattathil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 688671, 

Kothamangalam

  

20 14/01/2026 SAJITHA ABDULKARIM 
(HSBN)

VELAMMAKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

THRIKKALATHOOR, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

THRIKKALATHOOR 
P O, 683541, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

21 14/01/2026 Alax Thomas Thomas (FTHR) Mannaraprayil, 
Chathamattam, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattam, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

22 14/01/2026 SELMA DILPHI DILPHI  K M (HSBN) KARIKUZHIPUTHENPURA, 
MULAVOOR, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

23 14/01/2026 MARY KUTTY 
ANTONY 

PAUL C KORATH 
(HSBN)

02/149 A, Chiramel, 
Randar, Muvattupuzha, 
Randar P O, 686673, 

Muvattupuzha

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

24 14/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SUHANA C M

MOHAMMED 
SHERIEF  C A (FTHR)

CHOORAKUZHIYIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

25 14/01/2026 Jose Varghese (FTHR) Puthuseril, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

26 14/01/2026 Saramma Thomas George (HSBN) Mannaraprayil, 
Chathamattam, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattam, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

27 14/01/2026 Bibin Binoy Binoy K P (FTHR) Kuzhikkannakandathil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, Chathattom, 
686671, Kothamangalam

  

28 14/01/2026 BOBAN AUGUSTINE ALEYAMMA 
AUGUSTINE (MTHR)

THANNIYIL HOUSE, 
KALOORKAD, 

KALLOORKAD, 
KALLOORKAD, 

686668, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

29 14/01/2026 MINI JOSY JOSY K V (HSBN) 213, 
KOPRAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686661, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

30 14/01/2026 ISMAIL NAZER NAZER A K (FTHR) ALACKAL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

31 14/01/2026 MAKBOOLA M K SHEMI MON P M 
(HSBN)

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

32 14/01/2026 MANIKANDAN C K C K KUNJAN (FTHR) CHERUKOTTIL, 
MADAKKATHANAM, 

MANJALLOOR, 
MADAKKATHANAM 

P O, 686670, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

33 14/01/2026 GIJO SCARIA (FTHR) VALOTHIL HOUSE, 
RANDAR P O, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
RANDAR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

34 14/01/2026 Saramma Esahakk Iype (FTHR) Ummanaputhanpurayil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

35 14/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHANA YOUNAS C A (FTHR) CHERUPARAMBIL, 
WEST 

PUNNAMATTOM, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

ENANALLOOR, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

36 14/01/2026 George K V Joseph (FTHR) Kocheril, 
Chathamattam, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattam, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

37 14/01/2026 NABEESA C M MAITHEEN (FTHR) KAIMATTOM 
HOUSE, MULAVOOR 

P O, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

MULAVOOR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

38 14/01/2026 Wilson P Varghese Varghese (FTHR) Pareekkamollel, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

39 14/01/2026 Abdul Rahman T H Adul Khader (OTHR) Thottathil House, 
Pezhakapilly, 

Muvattupuzha, 
Pezhakappilly, 686673, 

Muvattupuzha

  

40 14/01/2026 M S ISMAIL SAIDU MOHAMMED 
RAWTHER (FTHR)

9/57, 
MOOLAMKUZHIYIL, 

EAST MARADY, 
MARADY, EAST 

MARADY, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

41 14/01/2026 CHINNAMMA SCARIYA (HSBN) VALOTHIL HOUSE, 
RANDAR P O, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
RANDAR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

42 14/01/2026 FATHIMA T S SULFI T E (FTHR) THELACKAL HOUSE, 
MUDAVOOR, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MUDAVOOR P O, 

686669, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

43 14/01/2026 Basil Joseph P M Joseph (FTHR) Pareekamolel, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

44 14/01/2026 SHIHAB K N  NAZEER K K  (FTHR) KANDOTHUKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

45 14/01/2026 Leela Chacko (FTHR) Mannaraprayil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

46 14/01/2026 FOUSIYA N A KABEER E K (HSBN) EZHUTHANIKKATTU, 
PAIPRA, 

MULAVOOR, 
MANARY P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

47 14/01/2026 Ajinsha Abdul Rahman T H 
(HSBN)

Thottathil, 
Pezhakappilly, 
Muvatupuzha, 

Pezhakappilly, 686673, 
Muvatupuzha

  

48 14/01/2026 NISHA K MONY P K RAHUL (HSBN) 11/168-D, 
PALAMATTATHIL, 

AVOLY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
AVOLY P O, 686670, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

49 14/01/2026 Jessy Johny SCARIA (FTHR) KURICHIYIL, 
SIDHANPADY, 
ENANALLOOR, 

ENANALLOOR P O, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

50 14/01/2026 ALFINA JAMAL JAMAL P M (FTHR) PAREKUDIYIL, WEST 
PUNNAMATTOM, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

ENANALLOOR, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

51 14/01/2026 MEENAKSHI 
RAJANISH 

RAJANISH (FTHR) PALLIPURATH, EAST 
MARADY, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
EAST MARADY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

52 14/01/2026 Mathai Varkey (FTHR) Puthiyedath, 
Chathamattom, 
Chathamatyom, 

Chathamattom, 686671, 
Kothamangalam

  

53 14/01/2026 SAAHIL SHAFEER SHAFEER UMMER 
(FTHR)

POOTHAYIL, 
KADUMPIDY, 

ENANALLOOR, 
ENANALLOOR, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

54 14/01/2026 SHAFEEK A M  MYTHEEN (FTHR) AKKOTH HOUSE, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

55 14/01/2026 Satheesan Kunjappan (FTHR) Parappillikkarayil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 688671, 

Kothamangalam

  

56 14/01/2026 Appu George (FTHR) Kocheril, 
Chathamattam, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattam, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

57 14/01/2026 Mariyamma Iyppe (FTHR) Padinjarekkarayil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

58 14/01/2026 SREEHARI 
SREEKUMAR 

SREEKUMAR M G 
(FTHR)

7/298, MURINGOTHU, 
RACKAD, 

VALAKOM, 
MEKKADAMPU P O, 

682316, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

59 14/01/2026 JOIES SCARIA (FTHR) VALOTHIL HOUSE, 
RANDAR P O, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
RANDAR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

60 14/01/2026 Alees George (HSBN) Kocheril, 
Chathamattam, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattam, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

61 14/01/2026 Gokul Gopal K K Gopalan (FTHR) Kuttaamthadathil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

62 14/01/2026 Kunjumol Gopi Ittipilla (FTHR) Manayathukudiyil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

63 14/01/2026 NASEERA SHAFEEK SHAFEEK A M  
(HSBN)

AKKOTH HOUSE, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

64 14/01/2026 RAMY SASI Sasi (HSBN) KIZHAKKEKKUDI, 
PUNNOPADI, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MUDAVOOR P O, 

686669, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

65 14/01/2026 Aswathy Mahesh Mahesh (HSBN) PARAYIL, KSRTC 
BUS STAND, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA P 

O, 686661, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

66 14/01/2026 BASHEER MUHAMMED (FTHR) KUTTIYANICKAL, 
NJARAKADU, 
KADAVOOR, 

KADAVOOR, 686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

67 14/01/2026 LAILA MAITHEEN K M MAITHEEN 
(HSBN)

KOTTAKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PAINGOTTOOR P O, 
PAINGOTTOOR, 
PAINGOTTOOR, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

68 14/01/2026 NAZRIN RAHIM RAHIM M A (FTHR) MUNDACKAL, 
KALAMPOOR, 
ENANALLOOR, 

ENANALLOOR P O, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

69 14/01/2026 Shaju Varghese Varkey (FTHR) Kakkathottathil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

70 14/01/2026 Nithya Gopi Gopi P C (FTHR) Kuzhikkanaamkandathil, 
Pareppadi, Kadavoor, 

Chathamattom, 686671, 
Kothamangalm

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

71 14/01/2026 ARFAN BIN SHAIREJ SHAIREJ P U (FTHR) SHAIREJ  MANZIL, 
NEAR NIRMALA 
COLLEGE ROAD, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686661, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

72 14/01/2026 Maya K Baby Baby K J (FTHR) Kuttichirakudiyil, 
Chathamattam, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattam, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

73 14/01/2026 FATHIMA YOOSAF YOOSEF (FTHR) ALACKAL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

74 14/01/2026 Molly Kuriyakose (FTHR) Ummanaputhanpurayil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

75 14/01/2026 LILLYKUTTY ELDHO ELDHO  VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

363, 
KARIMBANACKAL, 

KADATHY, 
MEKKADAMPU, 

682316, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

76 14/01/2026 BISMI ABBAS K K ABBAS (FTHR) KOCHANGADI 
PUTHENPURA, EAST 

KADATHY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

MARKET P O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

77 14/01/2026 ABDULLA A K  KHADEEJA 
ABDULKADHAR 

(MTHR)

URAKKADEN 
KOTTANATTUPARA  

HOUSE, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

78 14/01/2026 MANNA SOYUS SOYUS JACOB (FTHR) OLICKAL HOUSE, 
NORTH 

PALAKKUZHA, 
PALAKKUZHA, 

KARIMPANA P O, 
686662, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

79 14/01/2026 Rajappan Krishnan Krishnan (FTHR) Nedumattathil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

80 14/01/2026 Joy Isahaakk (FTHR) Ummanaputhanpurayil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

81 14/01/2026 SANDHYA VIJAYAN MANIKANDAN V  
(HSBN)

11/288A,  NJALIYETH 
HOUSE, 

PULINCHODU, 
VELLOORKUNNAM, 
EAST VAZHAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MVUATTUPUZHA

  

82 14/01/2026 AFRA SHAIREJ SHAIREJ P U (FTHR) SHAIREJ MANZIL, 
NEAR NIRMALA 

PUBLIC COLLEGE, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA P 
O, 686661, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

83 14/01/2026 YOOSAF P M MOITHUTTY (FTHR) PANIKKAVEETTIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

84 14/01/2026 Neethu P N Srijith Sekharan 
Chollanal (HSBN)

Chollanal House, 
Thavala kavala, Thavala 

kavala, Mudavoor, 
686669, muvattupuzha

  

85 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHIN C A 

ANAS C H (FTHR) CHELIKKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 
O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

86 14/01/2026 Baby Joseph (FTHR) Kuttichirakudiyil, 
Chathamattam, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattam, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

87 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
IRSHAD E A

ABDULLA E M (FTHR) EDAPPARA, 
AYRUMALA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

88 14/01/2026 Thankamma Konthi (FTHR) Nedumattathil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 688671, 

Kothamangalam

  

89 14/01/2026 SANY JOY JOY N M (HSBN) NEDUVELIL, 
PAINGOTTOOR, 
PAINGOTTOOR, 
PAINGOTTOOR, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

90 14/01/2026 SRUTHI RAJAN RAJAN P R (FTHR) PUTHETHUPADICKAL, 
KUNNACKAL, 
KUNNACKAL, 
KUNNACKAL, 

682316, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

91 14/01/2026 Pitter Joseph Joseph (FTHR) Moolekkudiyil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

92 14/01/2026 SABITHA BEERAN N RIJAS (HSBN) PADINJARECHALIL, 
PUNNOPPADY, 
MULAVOOR, 

MUDAVOOR, 686669, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

93 14/01/2026 Poul Varghese Varkey (FTHR) Mannaraprayil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

94 14/01/2026 SHAJITHA MAKKAR MAKKAR A M (HSBN) AYRUMALA, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

95 14/01/2026 Molly Baby K J (HSBN) Kuttichirakudiyil, 
Chathamattam, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattam, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

96 14/01/2026 Varghese Joseph (FTHR) Koriyakkunnel, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 688671, 

Kothamangalam

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

97 14/01/2026 ASHIF K N NASSAR K M (FTHR) KALLUVETTIKKUZHI, 
MUDAVOOR, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUDAVOOR P O, 

686669, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

98 14/01/2026 BEEMA P S THAHIRA SAJAD 
(MTHR)

PUTHETH, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

99 14/01/2026 MUMTHAS KAMAL (HSBN) 28/4 A, 
MANNUMATTATHIL, 

EAST KADATHY, 
VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

100 14/01/2026 EMILI JITHIN JAMES (OTHR) KIZHAKEDATHU, 
KAVANA, AVOLY, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
686668, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

101 14/01/2026 ASHA NASSAR P M (FTHR) PAINAYIL HOUSE, 
EAST 

VAZHAPPILLY,ATTAYAM, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

EAST VAZHAPPILLY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

102 14/01/2026 Abraham Abraham (FTHR) Kannurmattathil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

103 14/01/2026 Allikutty K K Mani (HSBN) Thenalimadathil, East 
Kadathy, 

Velloorkunnam, Market 
P O, 686673, 
Muvattupuzha

  

104 14/01/2026 Raicy Mani Varkey (FTHR) Avalumthadathil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

105 14/01/2026 Shyla Narayanan (FTHR) Parappillikkarayil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 688671, 

Kothamangalam

  

106 14/01/2026 NEBEESA ALIYAR ALIYAR (HSBN) PUNEKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

107 14/01/2026 MARYKUTTY 
MANUVEL

MANUIVEL (OTHR) 98 PALAKKAL, 
ARAKUZHA, 
ARAKUZHA, 

ARAKUZHA, 686672, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

108 14/01/2026 ADHIL E A ALIAR E M  (FTHR) EDASSERIKUDIYIL, 
MANARI, PAIPRA, 
MANARI, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

109 14/01/2026 SIJU V P PADMANABHAN 
(FTHR)

VADAKKANCHERIYIL 
HOUSE, KADAVOOR 
P O, PANAMKARA, 

KADAVOOR, 686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

110 14/01/2026 SAJNA M J AMEEN BASHEER 
(HSBN)

POOKKATTIL 
HOUSE, KADAVOOR 

P O, NJARAKKAD, 
KADAVOOR, 686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

111 14/01/2026 Aanni Mathai (FTHR) Maniyamparayil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

112 14/01/2026 JASEENA P M MUSTHAFA (FTHR) POOTHUKKATTIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

113 14/01/2026 Afsal Kamal Kamal (FTHR) 28/4 a, 
MANNUMATTATHIL, 

EAST KADATHY, 
VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

114 14/01/2026 ADITHYA SHIBU SHIBU (FTHR) VETTIPLACKAL 
HOUSE, KADAVOOR 

P O, SOUTH 
PUNNAMATTAM, 

KADAVOOR, 686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

115 14/01/2026 RAMLATH A M ALI (HSBN) KALARICKAL, 
MULAVOOR, 

MULAVOOR, EAST 
VAZHAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

116 14/01/2026 Rasiya Salim Faisal  T H (HSBN) Thazhathottathil, East 
Marady, Muvattupuzha, 

East Marady P O, 
686673, Muvattupuzha

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

117 14/01/2026 ELDHOSE ABRAHAM ABRAHAM 
VARGHESE (FTHR)

ELACHIKUNNEL 
HOUSE, 

PANDAPPILLY, 
ARAKKUZHA, 

PANDAPPILLY P O, 
686672, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

118 14/01/2026 Benny Thomas K J (FTHR) Kurikkattil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

119 14/01/2026 AISHA BEEVI P S SHAMSUDHEEN P K 
(FTHR)

PATTAMMAKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKEKKARA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA P 
O, 686661, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

120 14/01/2026 Annmariya Mani Mani (FTHR) Avalumthadathil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

121 14/01/2026 HASEENA K M NEHEEV K M (HSBN) KOLLAMKUDY, 
ATTAYAM, 

MULAVOOR, EAST 
VAZHAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

122 14/01/2026 VASU REETHAMMA VASU 
(WIFE)

NADANCHERIYIL 
HOUSE, MULAVOOR, 

MULAVOOR P O, 
MULAVOOR, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

123 14/01/2026 Maani Kuriyakose (FTHR) Avalumthadathil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

124 14/01/2026 SACHIN T S SATHEESAN B (FTHR) 352, THEKKEDATH, 
EAST VAZHAPPILLY, 
EAST VAZHAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

125 14/01/2026 Swapna Antony (FTHR) Kudiyirickal, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 688671, 

Kothamangalam

  

126 14/01/2026 RUKSANA JALEEL JALEEL P E (HSBN) PALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
VELLOORKUNNAM, 

MUVATTUPUZHA 
MARKET, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

127 14/01/2026 Mariyakkutty Thomas (FTHR) Elivichirayil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

128 14/01/2026 SHINAS K H HANEESH K P (FTHR) KOCHUPURACKAL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

129 14/01/2026 Jinto Paul N V Paulose (FTHR) Narithookkil, 
Chathamattam, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattam, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

130 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN E N 

NAJEEB E M (FTHR) EDAPPARA, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 

O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

131 14/01/2026 ANNAMMA PAUL PAUL (HSBN) 10/284-A1 
RAMAPURATH 

HOUSE, AVOLY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
AVOLY P O, 686670, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

132 14/01/2026 LINCY JOSEPH BIBIN JOHN (HSBN) POOVATHINKAL 
HOUSE, KADAVOOR 

P O, NJARAKKAD, 
KADAVOOR, 686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

133 14/01/2026 USAFALI  K A ALIKUNJU  K P 
(FTHR)

KALARICKAL, 
MULAVOOR, 

MULAVOOR, EAST 
VAZHAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

134 14/01/2026 Alfia M K NOUFAL A A (HSBN) AYATHU HOUSE, 
PERUMATTOM, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
PUTHUPPADY P O, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

135 14/01/2026 SUMATHY K N GOVINDAN (HSBN) SREELAYAM, 
MARIKA, 

PALAKKUZHA, 
MARIKA, 686682, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

136 14/01/2026 Tessy N V Paulose (HSBN) Narithookkil, 
Chathamattam, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattam, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

137 14/01/2026 SANJU SATHEESAN SATHEESAN B (FTHR) THEKKEDATHU, 
EAST VAZHAPPILLY, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
EAST VAZHAPPILLY 

P O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

138 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHARAF T H 

NABEESA P M 
(MTHR)

THETTILAYIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

139 14/01/2026 THANU BINU BINU P K (FTHR) PAREETHADATHIL, 
ATTAYAM, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
EAST VAZHAPPILLY 

P O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

140 14/01/2026 Soya Jolly Mathew Varghese 
(FTHR)

Eluvichirayil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

141 14/01/2026 AJIMS V M  MOOSA V M  (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

142 14/01/2026 MARY VARKEY VARKEY VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

12/81 
PUTHANPURACKAL, 

POTHANICAD, 
POTHANICAD, 
POTHANICAD, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

143 14/01/2026 JISMI JAMAL K H JAMAL (FTHR) 13/124 
PALATHINKAL 

HOUSE, RANDAR, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

RANDAR P O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

144 14/01/2026 ALIYA BASHEER BASHEER K M (FTHR) KIZHAKKEKUDY 
HOUSE, MUDAVOOR, 

MUDAVOOR P O, 
MUDAVOOR, 686669, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

145 14/01/2026 HADIYA IQBAL P A IQBAL (FTHR) PULIYANKANDATHIL, 
AZAD ROAD, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

146 14/01/2026 DHANALAKSHMI ANADHAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

PANACHEPARAMBIL, 
PALAKUZHA, 
PALAKUZHA, 

PALAKUZHA, 686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

147 14/01/2026 SHAHASNA K N NASEER K M (FTHR) KALLUVETTIKUZHIYIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 

O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

148 14/01/2026 SUJATHA VIJAYAN KUNJUMON (FTHR) 451 
KOLOTHUPUTHANPURAYIL, 
MADAKKATHANAM, 

MANJALLOOR, 
MADAKKATHANAM, 

686670, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

149 14/01/2026 VARKEY VARGHESE VARGHESE (FTHR) 12/81 
PUTHENPURACKAL 

HOUSE, 
POTHANICAD, 
POTHANICAD, 
POTHANICAD, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

150 14/01/2026 Mathew Varghese A M Varkey (FTHR) Elivichirayil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

151 14/01/2026 SINU BINU BINU P K (FTHR) PAREETHADATHIL, 
ATTAYAM, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
EAST VAZHAPPILLY 

P O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

152 14/01/2026 Eldhose Yohannan (FTHR) Vlliplavil, 
Chathamattam, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattam, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

153 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD  
SADHIQ 

SAID MUHAMMED T 
K (FTHR)

THADATHIL, 
MULAVOOR, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MULAVOOR P O, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

154 14/01/2026 Riya K B Binu (FTHR) Kudiyirickal, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

155 14/01/2026 AFINS V M  MOOSA V M  (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

156 14/01/2026 Sobi P P Paulose P T (FTHR) Eluvichirayil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

157 14/01/2026 SHAMILA O P O M PAREETH (FTHR) THETTILAYIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 

O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

158 14/01/2026 NABEESA P M HAMEED T M (HSBN) THETTILAYIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

159 14/01/2026 SUFANA P M  SHIHAB P SAITH 
(HSBN)

PALLIMATTOM 
CHAKKAPPILLIL, 

EAST VAZHAPPILLY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

EAST VAZHAPPILLY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

160 14/01/2026 NOORJAHAN P K JAMAL K H (HSBN) 13/124 
PALATHINKAL 

HOUSE, RANDAR, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
RANDAR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

161 14/01/2026 Sona Joli Mathew Varghese 
(FTHR)

Eluvichira, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

162 14/01/2026 Joseph Thomman (FTHR) Narithookkil, 
Chathamattam, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattam, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

163 14/01/2026 RAHANA K B SAJEER C M  (HSBN) CHAKKUNGALKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KAVUNKARA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA 
MARKET, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

164 14/01/2026 ALEENA SUNNY SUNNY (FTHR) THAZHATHUCHETTANIYIL, 
MOONGAMKUNNU, 

PALAKKUZHA, 
PALAKKUZHA, 

686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

165 14/01/2026 Vinesh Joyi Joyi (FTHR) Avalumthadathil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 688671, 

Kothamangalam

  

166 14/01/2026 FARHAANA 
THASNEEM A Y

A M YOUNAS (FTHR) ARYANKALAYIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

167 14/01/2026 Suma Thomas Thomas John (HSBN) Kochuparambil, 
Kozhippilly, 
Palakkuzha, 

Koothattukulam, 
686662, Muvattupuzha

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

168 14/01/2026 Ibrahim Badhusha V N Noushad V U (FTHR) VELIYATHUKUDY, 
KAVUMKARA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

169 14/01/2026 Kunjamma Joseph (HSBN) Narithookkil, 
Chathamattam, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattam, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

170 14/01/2026 Joyi Ulahannan Ulahannan (FTHR) Avalumthadathil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 688671, 

Kothamangalam

  

171 14/01/2026 NASEER A M KOCHU 
MUHAMMAD (FTHR)

ANTHINATTU 
PUTHENPURA, 

KUNNAPPILLYMALA, 
RANDAR P O, 

RANDAR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

172 14/01/2026 KAREEM T M  MAKKAR (FTHR) THOZHUTHINGAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

173 14/01/2026 Jayin Jacob (FTHR) Cheerakathottathil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

174 14/01/2026 KECIYA MARIYAM 
JOSHY 

A M JOSHY (FTHR) AMBATTUKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, MULAVOOR, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MULAVOOR, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

175 14/01/2026 Shibu Joseph (FTHR) Narithookkil, 
Chathamattam, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattam, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

176 14/01/2026 Annakutty Joyi Mathai (FTHR) Avalumthadathil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 688671, 

Kothamangalam

  

177 14/01/2026 FARSANA MUJEEB SIYAD ASSIS (HSBN) 02/430, Vattakunnel, 
Kizhakkekara, 
Muvattupuzha, 

Muvattupuzha P O, 
686661, Muvattupuzha

  

178 14/01/2026 Arunkumar  K Thankappan  (FTHR) Alinchuvattilputhenpura, 
Pulinchodu Kavala, 

Velloorkunnam, 
Mudavoor, 686669, 

Muvattupuzha

  

179 14/01/2026 SOUMYA K N NARAYANAKAIMAL 
(FTHR)

399 A  
PADINJARAYIL, 

MADAKKATHANAM, 
MANJALLOOR, 

MADAKKATHANAM, 
686670, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

180 14/01/2026 C J MATHEW JOSEPH (FTHR) 11/98 CHERADI 
WHITE HOUSE, 

NEAR SARONKUNNU 
ST GEORGE 

CHURCH, 
POTHANICAD, 

POTHANICAD P O, 
686671, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

181 14/01/2026 FEBIMOL K J SINAJ (HSBN) POCKALATHU, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

182 14/01/2026 SHEEBA NAZEER NASEER A M (HSBN) ANTHINATTU 
PUTHENPURA, 

KUNNAPILLIMALA, 
RANDAR P O, 

RANDAR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

183 14/01/2026 Alvin Jayin Jayin (FTHR) Cheerakathottathil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 646671, 

Kothamangalam

  

184 14/01/2026 GIREESH P S SOMASEKHARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

399 A 
PADINJARAYIL, 

MADAKKATHANAM, 
MANJALLOOR, 

MADAKKATHANAM, 
686670, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

185 14/01/2026 Sinoj Jose (FTHR) Chooranolikkal, 
Chathamattam, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattam, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

186 14/01/2026 Thomas Thomas (FTHR) Mannur, Chathamattom, 
Kadavoor, 

Chathamattom, 686671, 
Kothamangalam

  

187 14/01/2026 Ashly Varghese (FTHR) Cheerakathottathil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

188 14/01/2026 NASEERA NISHAD C S (HSBN) CHALLILICHALIL 
HOUSE, RANDAR P 

O, MUVATTUPUZHA, 
RANDAR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

189 14/01/2026 Jose Joseph (FTHR) Chooranolikkal, 
Chathamattam, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattam, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

190 14/01/2026 Chinnamma Varghese (FTHR) Chirapurath, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 688671, 

Kothamangalam

  

191 14/01/2026 SABU  C  G JIJI SABU (WIFE) CHAKKALAYIL, 
PALLICHIRANGARA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
THRIKKALATHOOR, 

683541, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

192 14/01/2026 SAFWAN C S SAFARULLA C U 
(FTHR)

CHERIVUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 
O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

193 14/01/2026 Muzammil Noushad NOUSHAD P A (FTHR) PALATHINKALPUTHENPURA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

194 14/01/2026 Ajayan Kunjappan (FTHR) Parappillykarayil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 688671, 

Kothamangalam

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

195 14/01/2026 Abhijith Ramesh Ramesh (FTHR) Ithitharayil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

196 14/01/2026 Anna Raju Raju John (FTHR) MAMMALIKUDIYIL, 
ANICADU, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
AVOLY, 686670, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

197 14/01/2026 Marykkutty Jose (HSBN) Chooranolikkal, 
Chathamattam, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattam, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

198 14/01/2026 ANAMIKA 
ABHILASH 

ABHILASH THOMAS 
(FTHR)

5/280 
ASHANPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MAVUDY, 

POTHANICAD, 
KOOVALLOOR, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

199 14/01/2026 Mery Yaccob (FTHR) Melleth, Chathamattom, 
Kadavoor, 

Chathamattom, 686671, 
Kothamangalam

  

200 14/01/2026 SUNANDA M S  SHAFEEK C M  
(HSBN)

MUTHIRAMALIKUDY 
HOUSE, ORNA, 

VENGOLA, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 

perumbavoor

  

201 14/01/2026 Sunny P Paul Paulose (FTHR) Pukkunnel, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

202 14/01/2026 Savithri Kumaran Kumaran (HSBN) Kavalammakkal, 
Chathamattam, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattam, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

203 14/01/2026 Majesh Mathew George (FTHR) Kurishingal, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

204 14/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS P S ASHKAR (FTHR) PARAYIL 
PUTHANPURA, WEST 

PUNNAMATTOM, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

ENANALLOOR, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

205 14/01/2026 PRIYA SANTHOSH SANTHOSH (HSBN) VADAKKEKARA, 
ANICADU, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
AVOLI, 686670, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

206 14/01/2026 Mathew George George (FTHR) Kurishungal, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

207 14/01/2026 Alvin Sunny Sunny P Paul (FTHR) Pukkunnel, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

208 14/01/2026 LIYA MARIA GINISH GINISH MANI (FTHR) KADAMKULAM, 
AYAVANA, 

ENANALLOOR, 
AYAVANA P O, 

686668, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

209 14/01/2026 Shiny Joseph (FTHR) Kozhimullorathu, 
Chathamattam, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattam, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

210 14/01/2026 MAJEED C A  ALIKUNJ (FTHR) CHENGAZHIMATTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

211 14/01/2026 NIKHIL KRISHNAN V 
K  

KRISHNAKUMAR V 
K (FTHR)

5/215A, 
VATTANJARAYIL, 

KADATHY, 
MEKKADAMBU, 

MEKKADAMBU P O, 
682316, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

212 14/01/2026 K UNNIKRISHNAN KRISHNAN (FTHR) PAPPALAPUTHENPURA, 
EAST VAZHAPPILLY, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

213 14/01/2026 Thresya Antony (FTHR) Kurishungal, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

214 14/01/2026 Lisy David John (FTHR) Pukkunnel, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

215 14/01/2026 RABYMOL P M AJMAL T 
MUHAMMED (HSBN)

THAIKATTU, 
MULAVOOR, 
MULAVOOR, 

MULAVOOR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

216 14/01/2026 BASIL JOSE MC JOSE (FTHR) MUNDETH HOUSE, 
VELLLOORKUNNAM, 

MARKET P O, 
MARKET, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

217 14/01/2026 HELAN MARIYA 
RAJU

RAJU K V (FTHR) KUNNATHU, 
MULAVOOR, 
MULAVOOR, 

MULAVOOR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

218 14/01/2026 YAHYA SHAKEET T A (FTHR) KARIMAKKATTU, 
KAVUMKARA, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

219 14/01/2026 Laicy Antony (HSBN) Kozhimullorathu, 
Chathamattam, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattam, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

220 14/01/2026 Aswathi Renjith Sukumaran (FTHR) Pazhambilil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

221 14/01/2026 ANNA BENNY BENNY GEORGE 
(FTHR)

KANNATHUKUZHIYIL, 
ARAKUZHA, 
ARAKUZHA, 

ARAKUZHA, 686672, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

222 14/01/2026 ANN K PAUL PAULOSE K U (FTHR) KAVUMPURATH, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA P 
O, 686661, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

223 14/01/2026 Alan Jeyin Jayin (FTHR) Cheerakathottathil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

224 14/01/2026 SWALIHA SALIM SALIM V M (FTHR) VELLIRIPPIL HOUSE, 
PUNNOPPADY, 
MULAVOOR, 

MUDAVOOR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

225 14/01/2026 Fathima Jeshna Thajudheen (FTHR) Kalakkazhiyil H, 
Pezhakkappilly, 
Muvattupuzha, 

Pezhakkappilly, 686673, 
Muvattupuzha

  

226 14/01/2026 REMYA E P PRADEEP (FTHR) EDAMANAKUNNEL, 
KOZHIPPILLY, 
PALAKUZHA, 

KARAMALA, 686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

227 14/01/2026 Renjith Ramachandran Ramachandran (FTHR) Pazhambilil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

228 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN ASHRAF 

ASHRAF M U (FTHR) MAYYUNNIKUDY, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

229 14/01/2026 GIFTY K BABY BASIL MATHEW 
VARGHESE (HSBN)

288, KALAMBOOR, 
ENANALLOR, 

ENANALLOOR, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPZHA

  

230 14/01/2026 Antony Joseph (FTHR) Kozhimullorathu, 
Chathamattam, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattam, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

231 14/01/2026 Beema K Basheer BASHEER K M (FTHR) KOTTAKUDIYIL, 
KIZHAKKEKARA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686661, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

232 14/01/2026 RAJEENA ASEES A M  (HSBN) ARTHUNKAL 
HOUSE, 

PUNNOPPADY, 
MULAVOOR, 

MUDAVOOR, 686669, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

233 14/01/2026 MARY KURIAN KURIAN (HSBN) 9/578 
UNNATHUMVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
PULINTHANAM, 
ENANALLOOR, 
PULINTHANAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

234 14/01/2026 SARADA  VASU VASU T N  (HSBN) THRIKKARAKUNNEL, 
ARAKUZHA, 
ARAKUZHA, 

ARAKUZHA, 686672, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

235 14/01/2026 Aishamol Salim SALIM P A (FTHR) 5/311, MULAVOOR, 
MULAVOOR, 

MULAVOOR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

236 14/01/2026 VINAYAK AJESH AJESH (FTHR) Kottamurickal, S N 
Road, Marady, 

Muvattupuzha, 686661, 
Muvattupuzha

  

237 14/01/2026 SWALIH AZEEZ AZEEZ A M  (FTHR) ARTHUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

PUNNOPPADY, 
MULAVOOR, 

MUDAVOOR, 686669, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

238 14/01/2026 ANJALY N S PRAVEEN PRAKASH 
(HSBN)

MACKATTU HOUSE, 
ARAKUZHA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
ARAKUZHA, 686672, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

239 14/01/2026 BINU JAMES CHACKOCHAN 
VARGHESE (FTHR)

THANNIKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
KADALIKAD, 
KADALIKAD, 

KADALIKAD P O, 
686670, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

240 14/01/2026 YAHIYA BIN  SIYAD SIYAD K A (FTHR) 23, KALAMBOOR, 
ENANALLOOR, 
ENANALLOOR, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

241 14/01/2026 Ummukulsu P S SHANI P K (FTHR) PACHAPALA, 
KAIRALI ROAD, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

242 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAZIL 
P S 

SHANAVAS P A 
(FTHR)

PADINJARECHALIL 
HOUSE, 

PUNNOPPADY, 
VELLOORKUNNAM, 

MUDAVOOR P O, 
686669, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

243 14/01/2026 MUHSINA K M RAOOF M M (HSBN) MUTHIRAKALAYIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 

O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

244 14/01/2026 Siraj Saleem Saleem U K (FTHR) UTHINATTU, ASAD 
ROAD, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

245 14/01/2026 Jose Chacko Chacko (FTHR) Moonjanattu, 
Kadalikkad, Manjalloor 
Village, Kadalikkad P 

O, 686670, 
Muvattupuzha

  

246 14/01/2026 MUHSINA T E AJINS ALI (HSBN) 06/518-A OLICKAL 
HOUSE, MULAVOOR, 

MULAVOOR P O, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

MULAVOOR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

247 14/01/2026 REKHA P ISSAC P A ISSAC (FTHR) PADICKALEDATHU 
HOUSE, MUDAVOOR, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUDAVOOR P O, 

686669, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

248 14/01/2026 JELY MARY GEORGE TILS P MATHEW 
(HSBN)

PUTHENPURACKAL, 
NEAR HOUSING 

BOARD, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA P 
O, 686661, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

249 14/01/2026 MINI SABU SABU MATHEW 
(HSBN)

THURUTHEL 
KIZHAKEDATH 

HOUSE, 
THRIKALATHOOR, 

MULAVOOR, 
THRIKALATHOOR, 

683541, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

250 14/01/2026 IRFAN K S K B SHEFEEKAR 
(FTHR)

KAIMALAPUTHENPURA 
HOUSE, MUDAVOOR, 
VELLOORKUNNAM, 

MUDAVOOR P O, 
686669, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

251 14/01/2026 ASLAM BAVA N N NASEER N B (FTHR) NELLIMATTATHIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

252 14/01/2026 INSAMAM 
MUHAMMED 

MUHAMMED T A 
(FTHR)

POTTAKKAKUDIYIL, 
PERUMATTOM, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
PUTHUPPADY P O, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

253 14/01/2026 AJANAS C SUBAIR SUBAIR CHALIL 
ALIYAR (FTHR)

CHALIL, RANDAR, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
RANDAR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

254 14/01/2026 Sajna K A Siraj Saleem (HSBN) UTHINATTU, ASAD 
ROAD, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

255 14/01/2026 ARIFA YOOSAF YOOSAF (HSBN) KOCHUMARIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PUNNOPPADI, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUDAVOOR P O, 

686669, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

256 14/01/2026 NEJIYA N S SALIM (FTHR) NALIYATH HOUSE, 
ENANALLOOR, 
KADUMPIDY, 

ENANALLOOR, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

257 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIM SALIM PA (FTHR) 5/311, mulavoor, 
MULAVOOR, 

MULAVOOR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

258 14/01/2026 SHEEJA  K G GOPI  K R  (FTHR) KADUVAKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, PAIPRA, 

MULAVOOR, 
MANARI P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

259 14/01/2026 ASHA  ANADHAN BINIL P 
PEETHAMBARAN 

(HSBN)

Vachalil, North 
Punnamattom, 

Kadavoor, Kadavoor, 
686671, Kothamangalam

  

260 14/01/2026 SMITHA JEBY JEBY P J  (HSBN) POKKATTU HOUSE, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

261 14/01/2026 Shefin S Muhammed Shafi 
(FTHR)

KUTTIPULINTHANAM, 
SIDHANPADI, 

ENANALLOOR, 
ENANALLOOR, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

262 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SIDHEEQ 

ALEEMA ALIYAR 
(MTHR)

PATTAMMAVUDI 
HOUSE, MULAVOOR, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

263 14/01/2026 KASHINATHAN E M K MAHESHKUMAR 
(FTHR)

EDAMANA ILLAM, 
SOUTH MARADY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
SOUTH MARADY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

264 14/01/2026 KURIAN JAMES 
MUNDACKAL 

JAMES KURIAN 
MUNDACKAL (FTHR)

9/71C MUNDACKAL, 
KAVANA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

686670, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

265 14/01/2026 AMEEN MAKKAR MAKKAR V A (FTHR) VETTIYAMKUNNEL, 
MULAVOOR, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MULAVOOR P O, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

266 14/01/2026 Muhammed Alikutty Alikutty (FTHR) KOLATH 
PUTHANPURA, 

ATTAYAM, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

EAST VAZHAPILLY P 
O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

267 14/01/2026 NOUSHYMOL P M MAKKAR (FTHR) PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
KALAMPOOR, 
ENANALLOOR, 

ENANALLOOR P O, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

268 14/01/2026 FATHIMA MYTHEEN MYTHEEN T B (FTHR) KANJIRAKKATTUKUDY 
HOUSE, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 
O, MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

269 14/01/2026 TM  varghese Leesamma Varghese 
(WIFE)

Thadathael, pandirimala, 
perumballoor, 

perumballoor, 686673, 
Muvattupuzha

  

270 14/01/2026 LAILA KAREEM KASIM (FTHR) PALLIMUKKIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 

O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

271 14/01/2026 FRANCIS 
KARIKUNNEL 

SKARIA

SKARIA (FTHR) Holy Family Church, 
Mullapuzhachal, 

Vazhakulam, 
Mullapuzhachal, 

686670, Muvattupuzha

  

272 14/01/2026 JOBIN  JOHN MAYA JOSEPH  
(MTHR)

PUTHENCHAKKALACKAL, 
PERUMBALLOOR 

SOUTH, ARAKUZHA, 
PERUMBALLOOR, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

273 14/01/2026 RAMEES RAFEEK MUHAMMED 
RAFEEK (FTHR)

PAZHAYAVETTIPARAMBU, 
PAYPRA,PEZHKKAPPILLY, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PEZHAKKAPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

274 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN 
V A 

ALI MUHAMMED V P 
(FTHR)

VATTAKUNNEL 
PUTHENPURA, 

ADOOPARAMBU, 
MUVATTUPUZHA P 

O, MUVATTUPUZHA, 
686661, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

275 14/01/2026 Kannan Suresh Suresh (FTHR) Malampurathu, Paipra, 
Mulavoor, Manary P O, 
686673, Muvattupuzha

  

276 14/01/2026 SABEEL 
ABOOBACKER 

T M ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

THEKKEKARA, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 

O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

277 14/01/2026 DELNA JOLLY JOLLY P CHERIAN 
(FTHR)

PADINJARETHOTTIYANAL, 
SOUTH MARADY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
SOUTH MARADY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

278 14/01/2026 RUMAISA RAFEEK MUHAMMED 
RAFEEK (FTHR)

PAZHAYAVETTIPARAMBU, 
PEZHKAPPILLY, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PEZHKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

279 14/01/2026 FATHIMA NESRIN O S SHAJI O A (FTHR) OLAPPURAYIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

280 14/01/2026 ELDHOSE  SAJEEV SAJEEV A M (FTHR) AMBATTUKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, MULAVOOR, 

MULAVOOR P O, 
MULAVOOR, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

281 14/01/2026 Rahul R Rajasree Ravindran 
(MTHR)

Kudiyirickal, 
Kalampoor, Enanalloor, 

Enanalloor, 686673, 
Muvattupuzha

  

282 14/01/2026 Parvathy Suresh Suresh (FTHR) Malampurathu, Paipra, 
Mulavoor, Manary P O, 
686673, Muvattupuzha

  

283 14/01/2026 HAMEES K 
SAMADANI

FARDU  SAMADHANI 
(FTHR)

KOTTAKUDY 
HOUSE, MULAVOOR, 

MULAVOOR P O, 
MULAVOOR, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

284 14/01/2026 AFFEEFATH K I K K IBRAHIM (FTHR) KIZHAKKEKUDIYIL, 
MUDAVOOR, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MUDAVOOR P O, 

686669, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

285 14/01/2026 Sabu T John Molly (WIFE) Thadathil, Badanippady, 
valakom, kunnackal, 

682316, muvattupuzha

  

286 14/01/2026 Muruppathu Antony 
Ouseph

K M Antony (FTHR) Muruppathu Near 
Jubeerich Charitable, 

Trust Avoly, 
Muvattupuzha, Avoly, 
686670, Muvattupuzha

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

287 14/01/2026 SAINABA ASHRAF ALTHAF V ALIYAR 
(HSBN)

VELLAPLACKAL 
HOUSE, MUDAVOOR, 
VELLOORKUNNAM, 

MUDAVOOR P O, 
686669, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

288 14/01/2026 JIMMY JOHN JOHN (FTHR) VADAKKEKARA 
POOMATTATHIL, 

RANDAR P O, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
RANDAR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

289 14/01/2026 KHADEEJA K A K K IBRAHIM (HSBN) KIZHAKKEKUDIYIL, 
MUDAVOOR, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MUDAVOOR P O, 

686669, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

290 14/01/2026 OMAR SHERIEF P M RASHEED (FTHR) VELLIRIPPIL, 
THRIKKA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
EAST VAZHAPPILLY 

P O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

291 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
K S 

SHAJAHAN K M 
(FTHR)

KONJARAVELIL 
HOUSE, RANDAR P 

O, MUVATTUPUZHA, 
RANDAR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

292 14/01/2026 K M BASHEER MUHAMMED (FTHR) II/89 E 
KANJIRATHAMTHADATHIL, 

RANDAR P O, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
RANDAR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

293 14/01/2026 Keerthana Biju Biju T S (FTHR) 6/365Q, Thakidiyel, 
Madakkathanam, 

Manjalloor Village, 
Madakkathanam P O, 
686670, Muvattupuzha

  

294 14/01/2026 Shiny Cyriac Muruppathu Antony 
Ouseph (HSBN)

Muruppathu, Avoly P O, 
Muvattupuzha, Avoly, 
686670, Muvattupuzha

  

295 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED BILAL 
V A 

JALEEL V M (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 
O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

296 14/01/2026 Nandana Biju Biju T S (FTHR) 6/365Q, Thakidiyel, 
Madakkathanam, 

Manjalloor Village, 
Madakkathanam P O, 
686670, Muvattupuzha

  

297 14/01/2026 MERLY JIMMY JIMMY JOHN (HSBN) VADAKKEKARAPOOMATTATHIL, 
RANDAR P O, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
RANDAR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

298 14/01/2026 Amala Anna Ouseph Muruppathu Antony 
Ouseph (FTHR)

Muruppathu House, 
Avoly P O, 

Muvattupuzha, Avoly, 
686670, Muvattupuzha

  

299 14/01/2026 Soumya Biju Biju T S (HSBN) 6/365Q, Thakidiyel, 
Madakkathanam, 

Manjalloor Village, 
Madakkathanam P O, 
686670, Muvattupuzha

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

300 14/01/2026 SANIYA JIMMY JIMMY JOHN (FTHR) VADAKKEKARA 
POOMATTATHIL, 

RANDAR P O, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
RANDAR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

301 14/01/2026 SADHIR P N NOUSHAD P A (FTHR) POONCHERIYIL, 
PEZHAKKAPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 

O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

302 14/01/2026 Smitha K Vijayakumar K P 
(HSBN)

Kavanal House, 
Kadumpidy, Enanalloor, 

Enanalloor, 686673, 
Muvattupuzha

  

303 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD BILAL 
K B 

BASHEER (FTHR) II/89 E 
KANJIRATHAMTHADATHIL, 

RANDAR P O, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
RANDAR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

304 14/01/2026 Syamala Ravi Ravi (HSBN) Kolliyil, Piralimattom, 
Manjalloor Village, 

Kadalikkad P O, 
686670, Muvattupuzha

  

305 14/01/2026 BEEMA NAZEER AFSAL P M (HSBN) PARACHALIL, 
PUNNOPADY, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MUDAVOOR P O, 

686669, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

306 14/01/2026 Anjana Ouseph Muruppathu Antony 
Ouseph (FTHR)

Muruppathu Jubeerich 
Charitable, Avoly, 

Muvattupuzha, Avoly, 
686670, Muvattupuzha

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

307 14/01/2026 P N SADHIYA P A NOUSHAD (FTHR) POONCHERIYIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 

O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

308 14/01/2026 Rajeesh Ravi Raviswami (FTHR) Kolliyil, Piralimattom, 
Manjalloor Village, 

Kadalikkad P O, 
686670, Muvattupuzha

  

309 14/01/2026 JOBIN  JOHN MATHEW  JOHN  
(FTHR)

PUTHENCHAKKALACKAL, 
PERUMBALLOOR 

SOUTH, ARAKUZHA, 
PERUMBALLOOR, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

310 14/01/2026 Abin Paul Paul Thomas (FTHR) Kunnumpurath, 
Madakkathanam, 

Manjalloor Village, 
Madakkathanam P O, 
686670, Muvattupuzha

  

311 14/01/2026 SHALAT Shaji Albin S (HSBN) 8/313,AMBAZHAKAATIL, 
EAST  MARADY, 
muvattupuzha, east 
marady, 686673, 

muvattupuzha

  

312 14/01/2026 Sahla Ashraf MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

KOTTANATTUPARA, 
THATTUPARAMB, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 

O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

313 14/01/2026 SOUDHA MUSTHAFA M B 
(FTHR)

POONCHERIYIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 

O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

314 14/01/2026 IFRATH  HASEEN SHEMEER P M (FTHR) Pendanath House, 
Paipra, Muvattupuzha, 

Manari, 686673, 
Muvattupuzha

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


